NOTE: THIS IS THE 2012 EXDP MASK 2013 KINCG AIRE

SKIN: 59836 SANDRIFT BEIGE
@ A -826778 MOCHA STEEL MET.
@ B - 65025 LISBON MAROON MET.

C - 64546 PEPPER WHITE

AWNING FABRIC: LINEN TWEED

UNIT: 530176
DEALER:TOM JOHNSON
SPECIAL:610

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530176 - 2013 KING AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73] 322.9 322.9
SANDRIFT BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 46.10 126.83| 184.4 507.3
BC105 WHITE 73.55 200.38] 294.2 801.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.45 376.83] 705.8 1507.3
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.98 384.80 31.9 1539.2
BC200 BLACK 62.05 446.85| 248.2 1787.4
BC600 GOLD 20.38 467.23 81.5 1868.9
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 104.60 571.83] 418.4 2287.3
BC100 CLEAR 314.83 886.65| 1259.3 3546.6
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLORA: # N/ A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.73 65.73] 262.9 262.9
LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET |BC821 DARK MAROON 489.25 554.98] 1957.0 2219.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 78.60 633.58] 314.4 2534.3
BC105 WHITE 81.45 715.03] 325.8 2860.1
BC805 RED OXIDE 38.35 753.38] 153.4 3013.5
BC145 0 24.85 778.23 99.4 3112.9
BC800 RED GOLD 4.40 782.63 17.6 3130.5
BC850 0 4.10 786.73 16.4 3146.9
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 9.43 796.15 37.7 3184.6
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 65.73 861.88] 262.9 3447.5
BC200 BLACK 13.83 875.70 55.3 3502.8
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98] 315.9 315.9
PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.70 165.68| 346.8 662.7
BC191 0 724.78 890.45] 2899.1 3561.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.68 932.13] 166.7 3728.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.68 90.2 3818.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530176 - 2013 KING AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.30 587.30] 2349.2 2349.2
SANDRIFT BEIGE MET HB64L GOLD PEARL 188.63 775.93] 754.5 3103.7
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 72.18 848.10] 288.7 3392.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 31.70 879.80] 126.8 3519.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 21.53 901.33 86.1 3605.3
HB680 GOLD 11.43 912.75 45.7 3651.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 65.83 978.58] 263.3 3914.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: #N/ A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
MAROON MET
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3
PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7




